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Nils sjöblom memorial
lauantai 19. syyskuuta 2020 - 9.30

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 AFANASSIEV Igor EM FIN 28 21.2.1974
2 ANTAL Peter KAVE FIN 8.1.1985
3 ASPLUND Janne HFM FIN 14 14.12.1966
4 JOKINEN Christian Arved Jorma TMÅF FIN 12.12.1980
5 KESKINIVA Arto PM-BF FIN 19 13.9.1964
6 KILJANDER Oskar TMÅF FIN 11 2.10.1999
7 KOIVUNEN Joonas TMÅF FIN 19.7.1998
8 KOJO Ville-Valtteri PM-BF FIN 49 4.10.2002
9 KORKEAKOSKI Tatu-Pekka Verneri HÄMEM FIN 14.8.1991
10 KUHTA Marko EM FIN 17 4.4.2003
11 KUVAJA Ville MM FIN 20 21.5.1978
12 KYKKÄNEN Robert PM-BF FIN 38 16.2.2003
13 LEHTINEN Kasper EM FIN 26.7.2003
14 MARKKULA Henri TMÅF FIN 26.7.2005
15 MÄNNISTÖ Tomi HABDA FIN 15.7.1980
16 NUOTIO Tatu HABDA FIN 1 20.3.1994
17 NUUJA Kalle HELSN5 FIN 16 16.11.1979
18 PAAVOLAINEN Jaakko HFM FIN 4 23.12.1996
19 PAHKALA Pyry HABDA FIN 23 22.4.2002
20 PANELIUS Rufus EM FIN 18 21.2.1997
21 PIETINEN Jukka HFM FIN 12.7.1962
22 RANTANEN Joona EM FIN 12.7.2003
23 RISSANEN Aapo PYHÄOM FIN 40 17.5.2003
24 RISSANEN Joona PYHÄOM FIN 32 8.4.1979
25 SAVELAINEN Joonas EM FIN 30 9.5.1999
26 SERGUN Eduard KYIF/UR33 FIN 8 1.5.1970
27 TAURIAINEN Topias EM FIN 3 9.3.1999
28 ÄMMÄLÄ Tiitus HELSN5 FIN 31 25.2.2001
29 REZNICHENKO Alexander HFM RUS 6 28.5.1984



5 poules
1 poule of 5 and 4 poules of 6
21 (72,41% of 29) competitors promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 32 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 NUOTIO Tatu HABDA FIN 1
2 TAURIAINEN Topias EM FIN 3
3 PAAVOLAINEN Jaakko HFM FIN 4
4 REZNICHENKO Alexander HFM RUS 6
5 SERGUN Eduard KYIF/UR33 FIN 8
6 KILJANDER Oskar TMÅF FIN 11
7 ASPLUND Janne HFM FIN 14
8 NUUJA Kalle HELSN5 FIN 16
9 KUHTA Marko EM FIN 17
10 PANELIUS Rufus EM FIN 18
11 KESKINIVA Arto PM-BF FIN 19
12 KUVAJA Ville MM FIN 20
13 PAHKALA Pyry HABDA FIN 23
14 AFANASSIEV Igor EM FIN 28
15 SAVELAINEN Joonas EM FIN 30
16 ÄMMÄLÄ Tiitus HELSN5 FIN 31
17 RISSANEN Joona PYHÄOM FIN 32
18 KYKKÄNEN Robert PM-BF FIN 38
19 RISSANEN Aapo PYHÄOM FIN 40
20 KOJO Ville-Valtteri PM-BF FIN 49
21 MARKKULA Henri TMÅF FIN
22 JOKINEN Christian Arved Jorma TMÅF FIN
23 PIETINEN Jukka HFM FIN
24 LEHTINEN Kasper EM FIN
25 ANTAL Peter KAVE FIN
26 KORKEAKOSKI Tatu-Pekka Verneri HÄMEM FIN
27 MÄNNISTÖ Tomi HABDA FIN
28 KOIVUNEN Joonas TMÅF FIN
29 RANTANEN Joona EM FIN
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Referee(s):

SAVELAINEN Janne (EM / FIN)

NUOTIO Tatu HABDA / FIN

PIETINEN Jukka HFM / FIN

PANELIUS Rufus EM / FIN

KESKINIVA Arto PM-BF / FIN

MARKKULA Henri TMÅF / FIN

Referee(s):

SAVOLAINEN Katri (HFM HKI / FIN)

KUVAJA Ville MM / FIN

RISSANEN Aapo PYHÄOM / FIN

KOJO Ville-Valtteri PM-BF / FIN

ASPLUND Janne HFM / FIN

KOIVUNEN Joonas TMÅF / FIN

TAURIAINEN Topias EM / FIN

Referee(s):

PURANEN Kimmo (EM ESPOO / FIN)

KUHTA Marko EM / FIN

RANTANEN Joona EM / FIN

JOKINEN Christian Arved Jorma TMÅF / FIN

PAAVOLAINEN Jaakko HFM / FIN

KYKKÄNEN Robert PM-BF / FIN

PAHKALA Pyry HABDA / FIN



Referee(s):

KORHONEN Jonni (SASÄ / FIN)

LEHTINEN Kasper EM / FIN

AFANASSIEV Igor EM / FIN

RISSANEN Joona PYHÄOM / FIN

REZNICHENKO Alexander HFM / RUS

MÄNNISTÖ Tomi HABDA / FIN

NUUJA Kalle HELSN5 / FIN

Referee(s):

LUNDGREN Laura (HFM / FIN)

SAVELAINEN Joonas EM / FIN

ANTAL Peter KAVE / FIN

KILJANDER Oskar TMÅF / FIN

SERGUN Eduard KYIF/UR33 / FIN

KORKEAKOSKI Tatu-Pekka Verneri HÄMEM / FIN

ÄMMÄLÄ Tiitus HELSN5 / FIN
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Seed Name Club Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
1 TAURIAINEN Topias EM FIN 5 1,00 25 9 +16 Advanced
2 PAAVOLAINEN Jaakko HFM FIN 5 1,00 25 10 +15 Advanced
3 PANELIUS Rufus EM FIN 4 1,00 20 12 +8 Advanced
4 REZNICHENKO Alexander HFM RUS 4 0,80 24 16 +8 Advanced
5 SAVELAINEN Joonas EM FIN 4 0,80 21 13 +8 Advanced
6 LEHTINEN Kasper EM FIN 4 0,80 23 16 +7 Advanced
7 MARKKULA Henri TMÅF FIN 3 0,75 14 11 +3 Advanced
8 KUVAJA Ville MM FIN 3 0,60 20 17 +3 Advanced
9 SERGUN Eduard KYIF/UR33 FIN 3 0,60 18 15 +3 Advanced
10 KUHTA Marko EM FIN 3 0,60 22 20 +2 Advanced
11 RANTANEN Joona EM FIN 3 0,60 19 17 +2 Advanced
12 KILJANDER Oskar TMÅF FIN 3 0,60 18 16 +2 Advanced
13 RISSANEN Joona PYHÄOM FIN 3 0,60 21 20 +1 Advanced
14 ASPLUND Janne HFM FIN 3 0,60 20 19 +1 Advanced
15 AFANASSIEV Igor EM FIN 3 0,60 20 20 0 Advanced
16 KOJO Ville-Valtteri PM-BF FIN 3 0,60 18 18 0 Advanced
17 ANTAL Peter KAVE FIN 3 0,60 17 19 -2 Advanced
18 NUOTIO Tatu HABDA FIN 2 0,50 16 12 +4 Advanced
19 KYKKÄNEN Robert PM-BF FIN 2 0,40 17 19 -2 Advanced
20 PAHKALA Pyry HABDA FIN 2 0,40 17 20 -3 Advanced
21 PIETINEN Jukka HFM FIN 1 0,25 13 16 -3 Advanced
22 NUUJA Kalle HELSN5 FIN 1 0,20 17 21 -4 Eliminated
23 ÄMMÄLÄ Tiitus HELSN5 FIN 1 0,20 14 19 -5 Eliminated
24 KORKEAKOSKI Tatu-Pekka Verneri HÄMEM FIN 1 0,20 15 21 -6 Eliminated
25 KOIVUNEN Joonas TMÅF FIN 1 0,20 14 22 -8 Eliminated
26T MÄNNISTÖ Tomi HABDA FIN 0 0,00 13 25 -12 Eliminated
26T RISSANEN Aapo PYHÄOM FIN 0 0,00 13 25 -12 Eliminated
28 KESKINIVA Arto PM-BF FIN 0 0,00 8 20 -12 Eliminated
29 JOKINEN Christian Arved Jorma TMÅF FIN 0 0,00 11 25 -14 Eliminated
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Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 TAURIAINEN Topias EM FIN 9.3.1999
2 PAAVOLAINEN Jaakko HFM FIN 23.12.1996
3T KILJANDER Oskar TMÅF FIN 2.10.1999
3T RANTANEN Joona EM FIN 12.7.2003
5 PANELIUS Rufus EM FIN 21.2.1997
6 REZNICHENKO Alexander HFM RUS 28.5.1984
7 SERGUN Eduard KYIF/UR33 FIN 1.5.1970
8 KUHTA Marko EM FIN 4.4.2003
9 SAVELAINEN Joonas EM FIN 9.5.1999
10 LEHTINEN Kasper EM FIN 26.7.2003
11 MARKKULA Henri TMÅF FIN 26.7.2005
12 KUVAJA Ville MM FIN 21.5.1978
13 KOJO Ville-Valtteri PM-BF FIN 4.10.2002
14 NUOTIO Tatu HABDA FIN 20.3.1994
15 KYKKÄNEN Robert PM-BF FIN 16.2.2003
16 PAHKALA Pyry HABDA FIN 22.4.2002
17 RISSANEN Joona PYHÄOM FIN 8.4.1979
18 ASPLUND Janne HFM FIN 14.12.1966
19 AFANASSIEV Igor EM FIN 21.2.1974
20 ANTAL Peter KAVE FIN 8.1.1985
21 PIETINEN Jukka HFM FIN 12.7.1962
22 NUUJA Kalle HELSN5 FIN 16.11.1979
23 ÄMMÄLÄ Tiitus HELSN5 FIN 25.2.2001
24 KORKEAKOSKI Tatu-Pekka Verneri HÄMEM FIN 14.8.1991
25 KOIVUNEN Joonas TMÅF FIN 19.7.1998
26T MÄNNISTÖ Tomi HABDA FIN 15.7.1980
26T RISSANEN Aapo PYHÄOM FIN 17.5.2003
28 KESKINIVA Arto PM-BF FIN 13.9.1964
29 JOKINEN Christian Arved Jorma TMÅF FIN 12.12.1980
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Name Country FFA Rating Member # Poule Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
KORHONEN Jonni FIN B Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
LUNDGREN Laura FIN D Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
PURANEN Kimmo FIN Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Video: 1
SAVELAINEN Janne FIN Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
SAVOLAINEN Katri FIN L Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Assist: 1


